

Intelligent Solutions DX Launches IS382 Complete Test for Chiropractors Nationwide

Intelligent Solutions DX launches IS382 Complete Test for chiropractors, offering precision diagnostics, patient empowerment, and exclusive marketing support.

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES, July 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Intelligent Solutions DX is excited to announce the release of its flagship product, the <u>IS382</u> Complete Test, to chiropractic practices across the United States to help them in their fight against digestive disorders. This groundbreaking diagnostic tool is set to revolutionize patient care by providing comprehensive insights into food allergies, sensitivities, and tolerances.

Addressing a Growing National Health Crisis

According to the National Institute of Health, 70 million people in the United States suffer from digestive disorders, costing businesses \$242 billion annually. These conditions lead to 41 million visits to emergency rooms and 242,000 deaths each year. Given the enormity of this health crisis, there is an urgent need for effective diagnostic tools that can help manage and mitigate these conditions.

Empowering Chiropractors with Precision Diagnostics

The IS382 Complete Test is designed to empower chiropractors with the ability to offer personalized treatment plans based on precise diagnostic results. Utilizing state-of-the-art technology, the test delivers reliable and actionable data that can significantly enhance patient outcomes.

Key Features of the IS382 Complete Test:

- Precision and Reliability: The IS382 Complete Test leverages advanced diagnostic technology to provide accurate and trustworthy results, enabling chiropractors to tailor treatment plans to the individual needs of their patients.

- Simple and Convenient: The test features a hassle-free, do-it-yourself collection process that patients can comfortably perform at home, ensuring convenience without compromising accuracy.

- Comprehensive Health Insights: By testing for food allergies, sensitivities, and tolerance, the IS382 Complete Test offers detailed insights into how dietary antigens affect overall health,

facilitating the creation of personalized nutrition plans.

- Quick and Reliable Results: Chiropractors can expect to receive fast and precise results, allowing for timely adjustments to patient care and dietary recommendations.

- Patient Empowerment: The test equips patients with the knowledge they need to make informed dietary choices, thereby improving their quality of life and engagement with their treatment plans.

Exclusive Marketing Support and Practice Enhancement

In addition to the diagnostic benefits, chiropractors who integrate the IS382 Complete Test into their practice will gain access to a suite of professional marketing materials. These resources are designed to help effectively communicate the benefits of the test to patients, ensuring they understand the value it adds to their care.

Furthermore, the first four IS382 Complete Tests purchased will include a complimentary trial of Echo8, an innovative platform that streamlines patient management and enhances operational efficiency. Echo8 is designed to make patient engagement, scheduling, and test management smoother and more intuitive than ever before.

Join the Revolution in Chiropractic Care

Intelligent Solutions DX is committed to continuously expanding its diagnostic offerings to address a wide spectrum of health concerns. The release of the IS382 Complete Test marks a significant step towards personalized healthcare, enabling chiropractors to deliver unmatched patient care.

For more information about the IS382 Complete Test and how it can transform your practice, visit our website or contact us directly.

About Intelligent Solutions DX

Intelligent Solutions DX is dedicated to empowering healthcare professionals with cutting-edge diagnostic tools and resources. Our mission is to enhance patient care through innovative solutions that provide comprehensive health insights and support personalized treatment plans.

Joseph Sarro Intelligent Solutions DX +1 888-606-6828 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/726048950

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.